
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan

A.H.D EXCLUSIVE RIGHT SDN. BHD. 357-02171679

AAM RESTAURANT 357-02187146

AI SEWAJAR ENTERPRISE 357-02084173

AR D'BEST SDN. BHD. 357-02094732

BERJASA MURNI TRADING 357-01009593

BRIMAX (M) SDN BHD 357-01017742

DEE KETING ENTERPRISE 357-02159001

DELTA DBA ENTERPRISE 357-02244328

EASTERN BISCUIT FACTORY SDN BHD 357-02056535

EXCELLENT BORNEO RESOURCES 357-02184089

IMUBALAS SDN. BHD. 357-02031270

INB MAJU TRADING 357-02189997

JATI DAYA MAJU ENTERPRISE 357-02206530

JATI MAJU TRADING 357-02178136

JBM RESOURCES SDN. BHD. 357-01007407

KAMAL RESTAURANT SDN. BHD. 357-02142871

KELISA TUAH KAWALAN SDN BHD 357-02070499

KOTA BHARU GLASS & PARTS SUPPLY 357-02210860

MONALIZA & MASTURA ENTERPRISE SDN. BHD. 357-02004656

NADA NS ENTERPRISE 357-02115518

NUSA PROSTHETIC & ORTHOTIC CENTER SDN BHD 357-02061094

PAKUBUMI CONSTRUCTIONS SDN BHD 357-02040638

PLATITRILLION RESOURCES 357-02180065

POTENSI TIMUR ENTERPRISE 357-02173733

PRO COPIER SUPPLY SALES & SERVICE SDN BHD 357-02191778

SYARIKAT PERNIAGAAN ISMY 357-00023941

TERASLAB SAINTIFIK SDN. BHD. 357-02071783

TERRA ARMADA ENTERPRISE 357-02281511

YEE COPIER SALES & SERVICE 357-02076101

ZZ BERKAT RESOURCES 357-02215635


